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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
LIGA SENIOR PAIS VASCO

Fecha Listado: 24/09/2014
Hora Listado: 18:12:28

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: LARRABEA)

CLASIFICACION CABALLEROS SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AOWON -
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10
11

15

17
18

21

26

32

37

43

48

53

FERNANDEZ BOLANOS, PEDRO
LODEIRO MATO, GUILLERMO
ILLARRAMENDI AREIZAGA, JUAN
CALLEJA TOHA, FERNANDO
MARQUINEZ DE LA HOZ, FERNAN
LIBANO ZUMALACARREGUI, TOMA
MAJON PEREZ, MANUEL
ACHAERANDIO ELORZA, JOSE RA
GONZALEZ ROMERO, JUAN IGNAC
SANTAMARIA VICARIO, JOSE LU
REY ANGUIANO,JOSE ANTONIO
BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

BUENDIA MOCHALES, ANTONIO
MORAL GOIRIBOLZARRI, JOSE L
ETXEBARRIA OTZERIN, JOSE RA
DE PRADO IBARBIA, JOSE IGNA
ZABALETA ORMAZABAL, JUAN CR
ESQUIROZ ZAPATERO, BENITO
MENDIOLA CABIECES, JUAN JOS
MENDIOLA CABIECES, PEDRO LU
ARZALLUS ZABALETA,JOSE RAMO
GARCIA CORTINA, ANDRES
SORIANO MANZANO, JESUS

SAIZ CALVO, CESAR

OLASAGASTI ETXANIZ, LUIS M?
LANDEIRA OTAOLA, FELIX
GASTAMINZA MORILLAS, CARMEL
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
LOZANO IZQUIERDO, JUAN CARL
MODINO PEREZ, FRANCISCO
ANGUEIRA BANDE, JUAN CARLOS
SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER

MERINO MURILLO, ISIDORO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO
MUNOZ MARTIN, REYES

DE REPARAZ LOPEZ, FELIX
LOPEZ LOPEZ, MIKEL
SANCHEZ-SECO VIANA, ANGEL
DEL CAMPO RECIO,BRAULIO
FERNANDEZ LEIVA, FRANCISCO
DE LA PRIETA CASADO, JOSE M
DE MIGUEL PEREZ, DANIEL
ILLARO NEBREDA, JUAN IGNACI
GOMEZ LAVIN, JOSE LUIS
LARRABE ALBONIGA, LORENZO

CLUB

GANGUREN GOLF
PINURRI TALDEA
RIOJA ALTA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
GANGUREN GOLF
VILLARIAS
GANGUREN GOLF
GANGUREN GOLF
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
GANGUREN GOLF
LARRABEA

1ZKI

GOIBURU
PINURRI TALDEA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
GOIBURU

NEGURI
GOIBURU
MEAZTEGI
GOIBURU
GANGUREN GOLF
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
GANGUREN GOLF
BASOZABAL

1ZKI

MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
NEGURI
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
GANGUREN GOLF
MEAZTEGI

OMAGOGEASKOA LLANOS, GERARD MEAZTEGI

OLAGORTA CASTRESANA, LUIS
VILLATE BERNAL, CESAR

ARCE ABASCAL, SILDER

ARANA MALLO, JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
PARRA MONTERO, FELIX
MITXELENA GORROTXATEGUI, MA
MARANON JIMENEZ, JULIAN
SANTACOLOMA PENA, JOSE ANTO
ILLARRAMENDI ARREIZAGA, FER

FEDERACION VASC
BILBAO

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
GOIBURU
GOIBURU
GANGUREN GOLF
JUSTIZ

GANGUREN GOLF
GOIBURU

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

4,8

6,4

4,2

11,7
7,2

11,0
7,7

11,8
10,9
8,3

11,8
11,7
11,6
8,5

16,3
16,1
21,0
17,8
15,0
14,8
19,2
18,2
17,2
13,8
13,7
17,7
17,7
15,8
15,3
13,3
13,0
21,6
18,4
17,5
17,2
17,6
22,2
18,6
18,2
17,1
13,6
13,4
21,2
18,9
18,4
17,3
16,3
26,3
24,3
18,8
16,8
16,2
20,4
19,1
18,6
17,2
16,9

4,6

4,3
11,0
7,3

7,8
11,5

8,4
11,9
11,8

8,6

15,5
19,4
17,5
15,1
14,9

17,9
17,3
13,9
13,8

15,4
13,4
13,1

18,5

17,3

18,7

17,2
13,7
13,5

18,5
17,4
16,4

18,9
16,9
16,3
20,5
19,2
18,7
17,3
17,0
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FECHA: 24/09/2014 CODIGO: VB0814957
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6

8

5

15
9

14
10
15
14
10
15
15
15
11
21
20
26
22
19
19
24
23
22
17
17
22
22
20
19
17
16
27
23
22
22
22
28
23
23
22
17
17
27
24
23
22
21
33
31
24
21
20
26
24
23
22
21
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31
28
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
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23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

31
28
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24
24
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23
22
22
21
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
LIGA SENIOR PAIS VASCO

Fecha Listado: 24/09/2014
Hora Listado: 18:12:28

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION CABALLEROS SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
BENGOETXEA MATIAS, PEDRO VILLARIAS
ANZA OLARRA, XANTI GOIBURU
ARRIETA MAURICA, JESUS JUAN MEAZTEGI

60

67

74

79

83
84

87

SOLA ECHEVERRIA, FELIX JOAQ BILBAO
ALBONIGA TORRE, JOSEBA GANGUREN GOLF
JUEZ MORENO, ADOLFO MEAZTEGI
LIBANO ZUMALACARREGUI, FERN  MEAZTEGI

DIEZ LLORENTE, JOSE LUIS MEAZTEGI
MORENO RIVAS, EUGENIO GANGUREN GOLF
DIEZ MELERO, EMILIO MEAZTEGI
OLABARRI UMBON, SEGUNDO LARRABEA
SULIBARRIA RIVAS, RICARDO GANGUREN GOLF
BARCELONA ABAITUA, JUAN IGN BASOZABAL

CORTAZAR ZUBIAGUIRRE,EDUARD BILBAO

OLONDO DEL CAMPO, JOSE ANTO VILLARIAS
CASADO CORVO, JUAN SILVESTR  CELLES

BERNAD LOPEZ, JOSE IGNACIO GOIBURU
UBIERNA GONZALEZ, VICENTE GANGUREN GOLF
JURADO HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS  IZKI

AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX BASOZABAL
AREVALO VILLAR, JOSE LUIS SENORIO ZUASTI
BENITEZ DE LUGO SANCHA, JAI GOIBURU
MARTIN DUENAS, JOSE ANGEL MEAZTEGI
CALONGE RATIA, JOSE LARRABEA
LOPEZ-GARIN AGUIRRE, JUAN C GOIBURU

PEREZ RUIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE EL COTO

VERASATEGUI GOMEZ, FERNANDO MEAZTEGI
PARDO CASTILLA, JAVIER GANGUREN GOLF
SAINZ SAINZ, JESUS MARIA MEAZTEGI
ALEGRIA RENTERIA, INAKI GANGUREN GOLF
ARANZABAL ATXAERANDIO, JOSE LARRABEA
COLORADO GRANERO, ENRIQUE BILBAO
LASAGABASTER ZABALA, INAKI GANGUREN GOLF
DIAZ BILBAO, MARTIN GANGUREN GOLF

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

17,0
15,7
27,6
24,5
23,6
23,9
20,2
18,9
18,2
24,1
21,7
18,9
19,3
19,3
19,4
18,4
20,7
25,7
19,9
18,9
19,2
26,0
30,2
21,1
21,0
20,2
33,0
25,1
22,4
28,9
20,4
33,4
17,7
8,2

17,1
15,8

24,0
20,3
19,0
18,3

21,8
19,0
19,4
19,4
19,5
18,5
29,9
25,8
20,0
19,0
19,3
26,1
30,4
21,2
21,1

33,2
25,2
22,5
29,1
20,5
33,6
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21
20
33
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30
25
24
23
30
27
24
24
24
24
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25
24
24
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26
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33
32
28
33
0

0

22
10
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26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT
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Dsc
Dsc
N.P
N.P



